



HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

SWP No. 1005/2017
IA No. 1/2017

Ghulam Rasool Sufi and ors. ...Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Paras Gupta, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K and ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

Objections stand filed.

List for consideration on 25.11.2019.

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

JAMMU
24.09.2019
Shivalee