



2020:JKLHC-JMU:10173

Sr. No. 33

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

SWP No. 1005/2017

Ghulam Rasool Sufi and others

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None.

V/s

State of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Awaiting appearance of learned counsel for the parties, adjourned.

List on 29.03.2023.



(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu
28.12.2022
Michal Sharma