



2020:JKLHC-JMU:10173

Sr. No. 23

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

SWP No. 1005/2017

Ghulam Rasool Sufi S/o Sh. Ali
Mohammad Sufi

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Paras Gupta, Advocate vice
Mr. Sunil Sethi, Sr. Advocate

V/s

State of J&K

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

17.04.2026

1. Objections stand filed on behalf of respondent Nos. 1 and 2.
2. Objections on behalf of respondent Nos. 3 and 4 be filed by the next date of hearing, positively.
3. List on 29.05.2026.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Jammu:
17.04.2026
Shafqat